



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 222 of 2024

**DUSHYANT SINGH & OTHERS *versus* SHRI BASAV RAJU S &
OTHERS**

Order Sheet

12/08/2024	Mr. Vinod Kumar Deshmukh, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Ashish Tiwar, Advocate and Mr. Venketesh Pandey, Advocate on behalf of Mr. R.S. Marhas, counsel for the respective respondents. List this case on 11.09.2024. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Manish	