



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cont No.222 of 2024

Dushyant Singh **-Versus-** Shri Basav Raju S & Ors

<u>11.11.2024.</u>	Mr. Ritesh Giri, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Venkatesh Pandey, Advocate for the respondent. As prayed by counsel for the respondent, list this case after a week. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge