



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

CONT No. 222 of 2024

DUSHYANT SINGH & Ors. **versus** SHRI BASAV RAJU S & Ors.

28/11/2024	Mr. Vinod Kumar Deshmukh, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Venketesh Pandey, counsel for respondent No.2. Learned counsel for the respondent contended that he has been filed the review petition bearing REVP No.272/2024. List this case on 17.12.2024. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Vasant	